Hallsberg

Daniel Irtoft

Erik Nilsson
Martin Sundin
Stefan Svedin
Patrik Landerhall

Mikael Sundin
Elvira Irtoft
Heinz Wolters

1

1317

273
264
262
262
256 (46)

253
241
181

Hallsberg-Kumla

Kumla

Timmy Davidsson
Sune Andersson
Magnus Ohrn
Alfredo La Rosa
Hakan Karlsson

Lars lvarsson

Stefan Nystrom
Jan-Erik Andersson

Sida 1

4

1350

281
276
271
266
256 (42)

244
241
221



Fjugesta

Magnus Ohrn
Calle Johansson
Mikael Ohrn
Kent Grénholm
Tomas Nilsson

Wollrath Ivarsson
Christian Tetzlaff
Erik Freijd

Martin Eslami
William Gustavsson
Rasmus Nordstrém
Angelina Backman
Ville Johansson

5

282
277
272
263
259

258
258
254
254
244
242
219
199

1353

Fjugesta-Zinkgruvan

Zinkgruvan

Pontus Schmidt
Jesper Ek

Bertil Andersson
Hans Muckenhirn
Magnus Oberg

Carl Larsson

Sida 1

0

276
264
242
241
220

182

1243



Palsboda-Laxa

Palsboda 3 1361 Laxa 2 1307
Peter Steen 279 Bjorn Arvidsson 282
Michael Pettersson 273 Karin Elofsson 275
Peter Kurin 272 Johan Sj6berg 259
Arne Steen 270 Sven-Olof Olofsson 256
Leif Pettersson 267 Fredrik Johansson 235
Tomas Gustavsson 265 Roland Jalakas 233
Dan Jander 264 Lars Holm 220
Jan Stalvall 263 Joakim Bergfeldt 210
Yngve Bjorlin 258

Pia Jander 252

Mats Eng 242

Bengt Scott 234

Mika Peltola 229

Malin Scott 217

Gun Stenberg 208

Sida 2



Aktuell tabell

Palsboda PSK
Kumla SS

Laxa PSK
Fjugesta PSK
Hallsbergs PK
Zinkgruvans PSK

Stillning

12
11
10

Sida 3

4054
4014
3925
3866
3918
3780



